
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2021 0:00:00
Конец периода: 16.06.2021 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 4 218,12 3 300 1 584,16

0068 - Slava Kiev / Слава Киев 4 218,12 3 300 1 584,16
01.01.2021 0:00:00 666,04
12.01.2021 7:13:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000634 от 12.01.2021 7:13:27 131,4 797,44
19.01.2021 7:17:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001185 от 19.01.2021 7:17:29 233,16 1 030,6
27.01.2021 10:47:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001784 от 27.01.2021 10:47:41 117,15 1 147,75
28.01.2021 11:40:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002081 от 28.01.2021 11:40:23 159,3 1 307,05
06.02.2021 23:51:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002380 от 06.02.2021 23:51:13 1 300 7,05
09.02.2021 6:26:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003111 от 09.02.2021 6:26:24 139,95 147
22.02.2021 12:03:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004772 от 22.02.2021 12:03:07 420,6 567,6
27.02.2021 11:29:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005067 от 27.02.2021 11:29:29 103 670,6
06.03.2021 6:45:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006085 от 06.03.2021 6:45:25 225,9 896,5
16.03.2021 6:28:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007128 от 16.03.2021 6:28:16 247,1 1 143,6
17.03.2021 11:43:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007355 от 17.03.2021 11:43:17 157,74 1 301,34
18.03.2021 23:43:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006115 от 18.03.2021 23:43:36 1 000 301,34
20.03.2021 6:37:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007538 от 20.03.2021 6:37:47 140,63 441,97
23.03.2021 12:01:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008008 от 23.03.2021 12:01:30 318,66 760,63
03.04.2021 7:23:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008842 от 03.04.2021 7:23:06 174,72 935,35
06.04.2021 11:38:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009189 от 06.04.2021 11:38:51 79,2 1 014,55
06.04.2021 12:32:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009212 от 06.04.2021 12:32:26 107,1 1 121,65
14.04.2021 23:54:08 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008086 от 14.04.2021 23:54:08 1 000 121,65
17.04.2021 7:09:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009905 от 17.04.2021 7:09:52 79,2 200,85
20.04.2021 7:16:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010407 от 20.04.2021 7:16:53 113,74 314,59
21.04.2021 7:17:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010525 от 21.04.2021 7:17:05 172,8 487,39
06.05.2021 6:29:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011708 от 06.05.2021 6:29:22 103,66 591,05
13.05.2021 11:45:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012466 от 13.05.2021 11:45:22 160,02 751,07
19.05.2021 6:11:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012993 от 19.05.2021 6:11:54 79,2 830,27
25.05.2021 11:48:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013664 от 25.05.2021 11:48:28 212,71 1 042,98
01.06.2021 11:55:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014390 от 01.06.2021 11:55:50 151,28 1 194,26
02.06.2021 6:26:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014435 от 02.06.2021 6:26:20 273,6 1 467,86
08.06.2021 12:01:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015139 от 08.06.2021 12:01:42 116,3 1 584,16
16.06.2021 0:00:00 1 584,16

Итого 4 218,12 3 300 1 584,16


